


MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PERUMBAVOOR 
(AMliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, kottayam. Re -Aceredited by NAAC with 'Bi) 

YEAR 

5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level 
examinations during the last five years (eg: JAMIGATE/ CLATIGMATICAT/GRE! 
TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations, etc.) 

Number of students 
appeared for university 
examinations -
Number of students 
progressed/ placed 

Number of students who 
qualified the examinations 

Percentage of students 
qualified during the last 
five years 

THOMA COLLEGE 

FOR wOL 

2021 -222020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

173 

13 

123 

23 

114 

17 

10.6 

131 

Email: mtcwpbr@yahoo.in 

12 

Kerala 683 542 
0484 2522723 

Fax o484 25208 23 

2017-18 

148 

8 

DR, SUJO MARY VARGHESE 
Principal-in -chargs 

Mar Thoma Colloge For Women 
Perumbavoor -683 542 


