

MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN PERUMBAVOOR

5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during the last five years



CRITERION-5

STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

2017-2022



MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PERUMBAVOOR

(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam. Re - Accredited by NAAC with 'B+)

Kerala 683 542 0484 2522723 Fax 0484 2520823

E mail: mtcwpbr@yahoo.in

5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during the last five years (eg: JAM/GATE/ CLAT/GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations, etc.)

YEAR	2021 -22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number of students appeared for university examinations - Number of students progressed/ placed	173	123	114	131	148
Number of students who qualified the examinations	13	23	17	12	8
Percentage of students qualified during the last five years	10.6				



Dr. SUJO MARY VARGHESE Principal-in-charge Mar Thoma College For Women

Perumbayoor - 683 542